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Academic Calender MBA 

Day Date Event
MBA Sem-II June -Oct 

Tuesday 15/6/2021 Commencement of Semester II
Friday 18/6/2021 International Yoga Day

Saturday 19/06/2021 Reading Day
Thursday 15/07/2021 Case Study Workshop

Monday to 
Saturday

26/7/2021 to 
30/07/2021

Internal exam

Tuesday 27/07/2021 Career Counselling (Alumni ) -Guest Lecture
Wednesday 28/072021 Guest Lecture on Cyber Crime Security measures
Thursday 08-12-2021 Seminar on International Youth Day
Sunday 15/08/2021 15th August Ondependence Day
Tuesday 08-10-2021 Poster Competition
Tuesday 14/09/2021 Hindi Divas Program
Thursday 16/09/2021 Interaction with Alumni Entrepreneur
Monday 20/09/2021 How to trade market professionally
Tuesday 28/7/2021 Workshop on Presentation Skills

As per SPPU External Examination SPPU
10-01-2021 Term End

MBA Sem - III 2021-2022 
Monday 22/10/2021 Commencement of Semester - III
Friday 26/11/2021 Constitution Day - Quiz



Thursday 12-02-2021 Industrial Visit 
Friday 24/12/2021 Workshop on Stock Market

4th Week Dec 27-31 Dec 2021 CCE submission
Monday 01-03-2022 Savitribai Phule Jyanti
Thursday 01-06-2022 Cyber security Activity ( Dec21 jan, Feb and Mar 2022)

Wednesday 01-12-2022
National Youth Day - How to create positive Thinking & How to Achieve 
Drems

Thursday 13/1/2022 Research Cell Activity - Preparation of Questionnaire & Data analysis
4th Week Jan 24/28 Jan 2022 2nd CCE of all stubjects

Wednesday 26/01/2022 Republic Day Celebration
Monday 31/1/2022 Webinar of Competitive Exam guidance - quiz
Thursday 02-03-2022 Budget Review Session 
Thursday 02-03-2022 Digital Business Challenges and opportunities -Webinar

Friday 18/2/2022 Intellectual property right- Webinar
Saturday 19/2/2022 Chatrapati Shivaji Maharaj jayanti ( Holiday)

Saturday 19/2/2022
Enterprise Resource Planning (ERP) in Busieness Organisation -Guest 
lecturte 

Monday 28/2/2022 Marathi Bhasha Gaurav Din
4th Week 21-26 Week 3rd CCE of all Subejcts
Saturday 29/2/2022 Seminar on Human Rights 

Monday to 
Saturday

7/3/2022 to 
12/03/2022 Internal Exan 

Thursday 03-02-2022 One day workshop on Cyber Security
03-03-2022 Term End ( SPPU Circular) 

Thursday 14/4/2022 Mahavir Jayanti & Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Jayanti ( Holiday)
Note: SIP Viva-Voce will be conducted as per schedule provided by University Exams will be conducted 

as per schedule / time table provided by Unviersity



Thursday 15/11/2021 Commencement 
Tuesday 14/12/2021 Entrepreneur's Conclave-IdeationProgram
Saturday 18/12/2021 WebuinarInner Self
Tue-Wed 21/22 Dec 2021 Induction Program
Thursday 23/12/2021 Webinar on Preparing for corporate World
Monday 01-03-2021 Savitribai Phule Jayanti
Thursday 01-06-2021 Cyber security Activity ( Dec 21,jan Feb /Mar 2022)

Wednesday 01-12-2022
National Youth Day - How to create positive Thinking & How to Achieve 
Drems

Thursday 13/1/2022 Research Cell Activity - Preparation of Questionnaire & Data analysis
4th Week Jan 24-28 Jan 2022 1st CCEof all Subjects
Wednesday 26/01/2022 Republic Day Celebration

Monday 31/1/2022 Webinar of Competitive Exam guidance - quiz
Thursday 02-03-2022 Budget Review Session 
Thursday 02-03-2022 Digital Business Challenges and opportunities -Webinar

Friday 18/2/2022 Intellectual property right- Webinar
Saturday 19/2/2022 Chatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti 

Saturday 19/2/2022
Enterprise Resource Planning (ERP) in Busieness Organisation -Guest 
lecturte 

Monday 28/2/2022 Marathi Bhasha Gaurav Din
4th Week 21-26 Week 2nd  CCE of all Subejcts
Saturday 29/2/2022 Seminar on Human Rights 
Thursday 03-02-2022 One day workshop on Cyber Security

Monday to 
Saturday

4/4/2022 to 
9/4/2022 Internal Examination 

4th week 21-25 Mar 2022 3rd CCE of all subjects



Term Examination 
MBA -I semester-II & MBA -II Semester -IV

Wednesday 05-02-2022 Commencement of Teaching
Monday 05-09-2022 Orientation Program

Wednesday 25th May 2022 1st CCE of all subjets
Thursday 26/05/2022 Enterprise resoure Planning in Busiess

Friday 27/05/2022 CSR Ativity
Month of June 2022 Industrial Visit

Wednesday 06-08-2022 Placement Grooming Session Week
Week of 15th June 2022 2nd  CCE of all subjets

Tuesday 21/6/2022 International Yoga Day
Weekof 15th July 3rd CCE of all week

1st week of july 2022 Cyber Crime Activity
Week of 15 july 2022 3rd CCE of all subject

Thursday 22nd-29th July 2022 Prelims Exam
Monday 1st Aug 2022 onwards SPPU theory Examination ( Tentative)

16th Aug 2022 Conclusion of Sem II 
Holiday as per Circular from Savitribai Phule Pune University Circulars. 


